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	Neuron
	knorm
	ksyn
	kgap
	kma
	knp

	RIMR⋆
	0.164
	34
	14
	128
	114

	RIML⋆
	0.120
	28
	12
	128
	114

	PVQR
	0.047
	22
	10
	16
	110

	ASHR
	0.046
	21
	12
	10
	162

	DVA⋆
	0.046
	54
	10
	8
	104

	RIS
	0.036
	27
	16
	14
	44

	VD01
	0.033
	14
	16
	16
	61

	ASHL
	0.033
	18
	10
	10
	162

	ADFR
	0.030
	21
	4
	82
	162








